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FY24 School Supplies List

All textbooks & educational supplies are provided by the MSBSD.

»
l%:} TRAPPER CREEK ELEMENTARY

We appreciate your assistance in providing general school supplies.
Thank you!

Check off

SUPPLIES

KDG

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Athletic shoes w/ non-marking
soles for PE only

1 pair

1 pair

1 pair

1 pair

1 pair

1 pair

Backpack marked with child’'s
name
(NO WHEELS PLEASE)

Box to hold supplies
Approximately 5x8”

Box of crayons
24 pack

2 pocket plastic folder

Package of glue sticks

Highlighter

Large box of Kleenex

Marker Set
Crayola preferred

Ear buds

Spiral notebook
Wide-ruled, single subject

Blue or Black 2 pack ballpoint
pens

No. 2 Pencil package
Ticonderoga preferred
No mechanical

MEAD primary composition
notebook

OPTIONAL SUPPLIES

Handwipes for hand cleaning
after art

Package of paper plates for art
class

Fine or Extra Fine Black
Sharpie

Box of 1 or 2 gallon Ziploc bags

A-M

A-M

A-M

A-M

A-M

A-M

Box of sandwich or quart sized
Ziplog bags

N-Z

N-Z

N-Z

N-Z

N-Z

N-Z




